
 

FALL 2024 EXAM SCHEDULE 

Revised: Sept. 25, 2024 

 

Examination Conflicts: Professors are not required to reschedule exams. They may do so in 

cases of extraordinary hardship, which may include three exams on three successive days, two 

exams on the same day, or one evening exam followed the next morning by an exam. Notify 

your professors and discuss rescheduling as soon as you see a conflict. 

 

Mon., Dec. 2 
 Assigned 

Room 

9 a.m. Torts—Wallace-Wolf 114 

 Torts—Minton  323 

 First Amendment - Day 305 

   

6 p.m. Civil Pro I—Beiner 505 

 Evidence—Boles 323 

   

 Real Estate Finance—McKinney  303 

Tues., Dec. 3   

9 a.m. Criminal Pro Pretrial--Cain 114 

 BA—Geiselhart  305 

   

6 p.m.   

Wed., Dec. 4   

9 a.m.   

   

6 p.m. Sales—Kilpatrick  114 

Thurs., Dec. 5   

9 a.m. Contracts—Silverstein  114 

 Contracts—Kilpatrick 323 

   

6 p.m. Torts—Buamah  323 

 Property—Crawford 505 

 Fed Tax—Minton  305 

Fri., Dec. 6   

9 a.m. Con Law—Beiner  114 

 Commercial Paper—Catlett 323 

   

6 p.m. Make-Up Evening 114 

   

   

   

Sat., Dec. 7   

9 a.m. Writing for the Bar Exam 114 



 

   

6 p.m.   

Sun., Dec. 8   

 Make-up day 114 

   

Mon., Dec. 9   

9 a.m. Family Law—Howard 114 

 Elder Law—Elrod 323 

 Employment Law--McLelland 505 

   

6 p.m. Constitutional Law—Cain 323 

Tues., Dec. 10   

9 a.m. Property—Gustafson 114 

 Property—Greene 323 

 Oil and Gas--Robinette 505 

   

6 p.m. Remedies–Wallace Wolf 114 

Wed., Dec. 11   

9 a.m. Evidence—Steinbuch 114 

   

6 p.m. Contracts--Geiselhart 323 

Thurs., Dec. 12   

9 a.m.   

   

 6 p.m. Jurisprudence—Silverstein 323 

 Immigration Law—Greene 307 

 Estate and Gift Tax—Patterson 505 

Fri., Dec. 13   

9 a.m. Civ Pro—Boles 114 

 Civ Pro—Day 323 

   

6 p.m. Intro to Bar Prep—Young 505 

No Exams in the Following 

Classes: 

RWA I 

Clinics, Externships, and 

Practicums 

All ULW courses 

Mock Trial Competition 

Law Skills 

Adv. Legal Research 

 

 

 

Full-time 1L 

Part-time 1L 

Full-time 2L 

Part-time 2L 

Part-time 3L 


